MNepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHuns "BecHa-2024"

Mocksa, 23. - 25.4.2024

AunctaHuua 30
25.04.2024 - 11:40

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe

HOHown (14-15 ner)

CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 135

lop poxaeHua

1 NJTKOXWNH, Muxaun 09
2 NUBAHOB, EBrenui 09
3 JIIOBYLWKWH, NBaH 09
4 KYWEHKO, ®enop 09
5 ®EAOPEHKO, CunaHtuii 09
6 YCbIHWVH, NBaH 09
7 MANKWH, AnekcaHgp 10
8 MOCTbIHEL, Hukuta 10
3annbiB 2 n3 5
1 COBO/JIEB, Kupunn 10
2 KPAIKLKWNH, Oner 09
3 KYILXKNLWBWA, AnekcaHap 09
4 MOAONbHBIN, ApTém 10
5 CTENAHOB, OaHuun 10
6 VNbKOK, Hukuta 10
7 MEH3WIH, F'eopruii 09
8 YBAPOB, [eHunc 10
3annbiB 3135
1 KONEAA, Bnagnmnp 10
2 TONOBOPOAbKO, ApTém 10
3 KOMAPOB, lleopruii 09
4 LUbIMBAJ1, Bagnm 10
5 MOA30POB, Matgeii 09
6 TPO®PVMOB, Tumodeii 10
7 PA3AHOB, AmuTpuii 09
8 NBAHWH, Angpeii 10
3ansbiB 4 3 5
1 KOPUVKOB, CeaATocnaB 10
2 CYCNOB, Kupunn 10
3 CMMAKOB, VBaH 10
4 BAPKAP, Erop 09
5 KOXXYXOB, Kupunn 10
6 JIA3YTWH, PycnaH 10
7 TNAOKNX, MypoH 10
8 KOSJ/10B, ®épnop 10
3anbiB 5 M3 5
3 JOBUWAEHKO, AnekcaHap 10
4 BABYLKWH, AaHuun 09
5 KPYMHOB, AHppeii 10

MAIM "KOXHbIiA"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MAIM "KOXHbIiA"
LUMCK-MATI

MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepnBeaKkoBo"
MAIM "KOXHbIiA"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"

MATI "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "MepBekoBa"
MATI "HOXHbIA"
MATI1 "KocunHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepngmnaH"
MATI1 "KocunHo"

MATI "HOXHbIA"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Mepugunan"
MATIT "Mepugunan"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepBekoBsa"
MATI "KocuHo"
LWNCK-MAN

MAT "HOXHbIRn"
MAT "HOXHbIR"
MAT "HOXHbIR"
MATIT "MepBekoBsa"
MAT "HOXHbIR"
MAT "HOXHbIR"
MATIT "MepBefkoBa"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"

MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAT "HOXHbIR"
MATI "KocnHo"

1:06.00
1:04.50
1:04.43
1:02.50
1:04.00
1:04.50
1:05.26
1:06.00

1:11.00
1:10.00
1:09.50
1:06.10
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:11.00

1:14.20
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:11.03
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:14.24

1:18.65
1:17.00
1:14.93
1:14.50
1:14.50
1:16.00
1:18.00
1:19.00

1:22.50
1:19.00
1:22.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

25.04.2024 11:34 - CtpaHuua 1



