, 23. - 25.4.2024

30 25.04.2024 - 11:40	, 100m	(14-15 )
1 5 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	09 " " " 09 09 " " 09 09 " " 09 09 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 10 " " 10 " 10 " 10 " " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 " 10 "	1:06.00 1:04.50 1:04.43 1:02.50 1:04.00 1:04.50 1:05.26 1:06.00
2 5  1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	10 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:11.00 1:10.00 1:09.50 1:06.10 1:08.00 1:10.00 1:11.00
3 5 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	10 " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:14.20 1:13.00 1:13.00 1:11.03 1:12.00 1:13.00 1:13.00 1:14.24
4       5         1       ,         2       ,         3       ,         4       ,         5       ,         6       ,         7       ,         8       ,	10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " " 10 " "	1:18.65 1:17.00 1:14.93 1:14.50 1:14.50 1:16.00 1:18.00 1:19.00
5 5 3 , 4 , 5 ,	10 " " 09 " " 10 " "	1:22.50 1:19.00 1:22.00